1909 RIVERSIDE
1909 RIVERSIDE DR, SUAMICO, WI, 54313-3800 DR, SUAMICO, W,

54313-3800

$99,900

Absolutely perfect, neat & clean nicely updated wk-out condo in Vickery * 2 beds
Meadows. Open concept flr plan! Liv rm w/gas FP, patio dr to deck * 2 baths
overlooking common area. Kitchen w/raised pnl oak cabs, new backsplash * Residential

(12). Kitchen & entryway have hand-scraped engineered hrdwd flr (12). All °

. Condo,Condomini
new carpet throughout (12). Freshly painted (12). New wtr htr... Or: ° don ominim
* Close

* 1265 sq ft

Thomas
Resource One Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Balcony Features: Wood/Simulated Wood FI
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1265 Tax Amount: 1556
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 18X10 Upper
Bedroom 2 16X12 Upper
Kitchen 18X10 Main
Living Room 18X14 Main

Building Details
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Heating: Forced Air
Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: Balcony,Brick,Vinyl Siding

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Thomas B Monahan Agent Email: tom@resourcelgb.com
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